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
desirable Swanson Point Development. Kitchen boasts center
island opening to great room with vaulted ceilings, lakefront
deck and 2-sided stone wood-burning fireplace. 3-season
porch, main floor laundry, half BA and master BR with full
BA complete this level. Spacious loft, .75 BA and 2 BRs are
upstairs. Rec room, 4th BR, .75 BA and workshop are down-
stairs. Plenty of room for vehicles, boats and toys in the 1,536
sq ft insulated garage with in-floor heat. Finally there is a log
boathouse waiting at the shoreline. $1,695,000 #142584

RURAL COOK 40 acre parcel

LAKE VERMILION AREA

RURAL COOK 38-acre parcel, 2

BR, 1 BA with compliant septic. Rustic cabin, no well/septic, with heavy tree coverage, pond,

Includes 3 guest cottages, garage. electric nearby. 1 BR, large living Hwy 22 or Ralph Rd. Minutes to

Minutes to several other lakes. room, rock fireplace, front porch, numerous area lakes. $44,500
$125,000 #142289 BA area and full basement. #142303

$129,500 #141565

LAKE VERMILION
BOAT-ACCESS CABIN:
Located in the Oak Narrows Buoys a short
boat ride from Timbuktu Marina this 3 BR,
1BA cabin sits on 4.87 acres with
330 ft of south facing shoreline. Sliding
doors from LR, dining area and MBR to
large front deck. Main floor laundry, tongue
and groove walls and track lighting in LR.
Gentle slope to lakeshore.
$425,900 #142314

www.horthwoodsland.com




NORTHWOODS LAND OFFICE

Rachel (Novosel) LaCount
Broker Associate ¢ rachel@northwoodsland.com

Rachel 218-780-0355 « Office 218-753-2300

$139,000-Hoyt Lakes $239,000-Makinen
Well cared for 4 BR, 1.75 BA home with attached 1-stall and Year-round 2 BR,1 BA home on 28 mostly high acres centrally
detached 2+ stall garages! Main level has eat-in kitchen, open located between Virginia and Duluth. Kitchen flows to the living
living room along with 2 BRs and a full, newly updated BA. room with main level BR. Upstairs has a sitting and second BR.
Upstairs there are 2 additional BRs and a 1/2 BA. Lower level is Yard includes a 18x36 barn style garage, outbuildings and trails
nearly finished with Rec Room and a huge bonus room! mowed throughout the property to enjoy a nature. Minutes to
MLS# 142879 Whiteface Reservoir! MLS# 142882

We are looking
for listings!
Call us today
for a FREE

$ Market $
115,000-Aurora . 128,000-Hoyt Lakes
Adorable 2 BR, 1.25 BA home on large corner AnaIyS|s! Completely finished 3 BR, 1 BA home with
lot near Pine Grove Park. This brick home newer improvements that include a furnace,
has been well maintained. Attached garage, 21 8-753-2300 electrical, roof, formal dining room and 2-stall
full basement. Large living room and dining garage! The lower level boasts a finished
room. The BA has been updated. Lower level family room while the main level has 2 BRs,
features a large family room that is ready to be full BA, and open living room.
finished! MLS# 142514 MLS# 142865

COLBY RIDGE DEVELOPMENT - HOYT LAKES
“It’s Not Too Late....Call Today'”

Currently we have 15 Ilstlngs avallable for immediate purchase! Some are 2 lots for $7,000, and some are 1 Iot for $3,500.
Lakeshore and off lake lots which include city sewer, water, and natural gas. This is a Common Interest Community, affordable monthly fees
apply as well as Homeowner’s Association documents. (MLS numbers including 137237 through 137253)

www.nhorthwoodsland.com
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B&B and Retreat Center

Conveniently located right off Highway 169 next to
Snowmeobile Trails, Fortune Bay Resort Casino,

Giants Ridge Golf & Ski Resort, in the
renovated historic Soudan Hospital building.

e Private rooms

(rooms sleep 1-4,
many with private baths)

o Comfortable lounge
e Meeting rooms
o Large lower-level
retreat space
o WiFi

o Beautiful grounds
e Great location for retreats or
classes/family reunions/events

Includes large
continental breakfast!

FOR SALE by VERMILION LAND OFFICE

ntact: Sherry Zupancich 218-780-1071
or Steve Abrahamson 218-780-4769

the

FOR RESERVATIONS

Book Online at: www.vermilionparkinn.com
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